St. Thomas More Junior High School Advisory Committee

1)
2)

3)

4)

o)
6)
7)

8)

Fundraising Association Agenda

February 26, 2024 (In person and TEAMS)

Call to Order Melissa Fraser
Approval of Minutes from January 22, 2024 Melissa Fraser
Treasurer’s Report Latoya Cumberland

Old Business

e Casino Update Melissa Fraser
e May BBQ Melissa Fraser
e Liability Insurance Kim Fehlauer

New Business
Open questions, comments, concerns from parent community
Next Meeting Date

Adjournment



